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
trim/hardware, central air, newer shin-
gles. Move-in condition. Ask for Jessie*.
04-641-30

BOVIS BEAUTY

A most desirable area, a 60 foot lot, and
a spotless, well maintained sidesplit . . .
WOW . . . Guys, you have got to see the
garage. Call David Burland* today to
see this beauty. 04-603-90

ON, LOCATION
stone bungalow is
t of Georgetown.
wo plus bedrooms,
, detached garage.
od*.  04-555-30

UNIQUE ON 1 9 ACRES $649,000

Incredible design & décor on private treed lot
min to Town, golf & major routes. Soaring ceil-
ings, wrought iron railings, log great rm, 5
bdrms, 5 baths. Martha Summers*. 04-606-91

49.99 ACRE wuue 4  DESIGNER TR e——
9 AC e d coae | I | | ESTABLISHED
JUST | OAKVILLE ' j - AT A VERY
$319,000 e i i Awesome Tribute |
5 bedroom farm- Sl I B Rl buit 3 aimost new B8 NICE PRICE - =
- house, 32° x 48’ § R g‘tﬁﬂﬂﬁiﬁﬂﬂaéﬂﬂﬂ * skylight * all windows updated $254,900
ING BUNGALOW! .- metal driveshed/ o ey Eﬂmpf o :r'l_f"]ar:::f‘atz ﬂﬂ'z': o "85 ft. x 110 ft. * central air conditioning Big, roomy yard. §
r::jcfmsn’; E”;falg:."ris;fgﬁ; L 8 barn, 2 road frontages. New furnace and oil office & laundry. Gorgeous kitchen wibreakfast area. |l  9070€0us updated  * central vacuum system Brick styling, sun- dappleg street, efficient & B gouth end of Gordon St. in Guelph. Appmx
ry. Rec mgm with bar [l tank Nov.‘03. Bush area and stream on prop- breakfast bar & gas fireplace: Fam rm on 2nd level & [ . kitchen S updated roof shingles ?hr:sergﬁzfec . “:agl gggf’%':i ﬂEﬂ:;JrllLEEF?;g"r%%Pny .50 acre w/1000 s.f. brick bungalow. Zoned
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Beautiful landscaping,
uiet street in town. Call
04-631-30

rec room ONLY $246,900
* hardwood flooring Call Donna* for viewing.
under broadloom 04-626-30

care/medical/vet/ personal services. Great
investment! $342,500. Marilyn Kerr*.
04-567-99

quality appliances, dbl car garage! Iris lIrwin®*,
$289,900. 04-564-99

bathrooms. Call Brenda MacDonald* to view
at 905-877-5165. 04-317-99

stairs. Finished basement. 30" x 10 deck. Jim
Akers*. 04-632-30

VICTORIAN - i) Bt e T T e o CHARM & EXCELLENT MOORE
Formerly the e, 5 _ : B L S ; to own one of last BEAU-
MM Nl SSaae L | o cpew owh . | §329,000 vacant Core TY!!!
‘Breakfast in downtown T e | i s s S 58 PM g Cleaming frio= Commercial Areas in $279,900
Geur%almm. this E_fli}la ' PN : i M f u A’NT I G . ﬂm ,,,,, B hard wﬂghdﬁ -.- LE Georgetown. : DES!gr‘rEd
5Q. M. commercia - : S A i Sy
z”“”"““-l””--mm;- On hegutlful ckglll-rlﬁn E::ad w?tlzs.luelr- 5;' :ETE near B Efargr?_arge ﬁv T ilr:zﬁ:sdtgem da ?::F;E: for cumf-::rt\‘ LE"QE yard, first owner s:are
has pofential for resi- 17 ACRES - $529 000 0y [ vy b g youle, convenient to everything, splashy pool
dential, professional the Credit River, 3+1 bdrm bungalow w/2.5 car room, sep dmmg room, main floor fam- oo | retail, hotel/motel,

saionaly tectraiitio 190k Nestled at the end of a long drive. 2 ponds, | : e - You'll love the feel of this multi-level! A !arge

| . unique 4 bdrm home with great entertaining garage, fin bsmnt w/fam rm + 4th bdrm or ily rm could be fabulous. Master bedrm athletic club, school, impressive foyer, family room, 4 bedrooms
I’fg'jrﬂiﬁf’fgm;f;ﬁﬁff area. Maple syrup bldg., barn/outbuilding, 4 office, oak kitchen cabinets, bthrm renovated. with 3 pc ensuite, upper level garden church, PUBLIC PARKING, PUBLIC GARAGE, o hpa ndv eat-in kitchen Great’ area to-role é
zing opportunity!! Call Ruth car gar., inground pool. Lots of recent Cuuntry living 10 mins to everyihlngl $339,500. terrace. Call Brenda Payton* to view. etc. Also included in Official Plan for “multi-family y :

0687030 upgrades. Martha Summers*.  04-634-91 0 Niris Irwin* has the details 04-489-60 04-605-30 your children. Jim Akers®.  04-625-30

residential’. Call Jackie Eagles®. 04-524-VL

FABULOUS PRIVATE : PRIVATE STONE
STARTER!! AND A 4 SPA BARN
Great location! '?Aiﬁf;r’, & Pool .ar.m hot
Close 1o schools R i B tub built into the ESTATES
and !'I'IGSF amenities, ; HOME - 2+ | : w-" 900 5[}. ft dECk : : Pl ; SU PERBH
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